
  Ventura College  
New Student Counseling 

It is mandatory that students make an appointment AFTER 

completing online orientation and assessment testing 

Call 805-289-6448 to reserve a space 
After your orientation/assessment 

5/12/2014 

 

 

May 5  Monday 5:00-7:00 

May 8 Thursday 5:00-7:00 

May 14 Wednesday 5:00-7:00 

May 19 Monday 1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

May 20 Tuesday 1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

May 21 Wednesday 1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

May 22 Thursday 1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

May 23 Friday 1:00-3:00 

May 27 Tuesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

May 28 Wednesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

May 29 Thursday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

June 2 Monday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

June 3 Tuesday  10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

June 4 Wednesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

June 5 Thursday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

June 6 Friday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 

June 9 Monday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

 

 



  Ventura College  
New Student Counseling 

It is mandatory that students make an appointment AFTER 

completing online orientation and assessment testing 

Call 805-289-6448 to reserve a space 
After your orientation/assessment 

5/12/2014 

 

 

June 10 Tuesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

June 11 Wednesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

June 12 Thursday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

June 13 Friday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 

June 16 Monday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

June 17 Tuesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

June 18 Wednesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

June 19 Thursday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

June 20 Friday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 

June 23 Monday  10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

June 24 Tuesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

June 25 Wednesday  10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

June 26 Thursday  10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

June 30 Monday  10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

 

 



  Ventura College  
New Student Counseling 

It is mandatory that students make an appointment AFTER 

completing online orientation and assessment testing 

Call 805-289-6448 to reserve a space 
After your orientation/assessment 

5/12/2014 

 

 

July 1 Tuesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

July 2 Wednesday  10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

July 3 Thursday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

July 7 Monday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

July 8 Tuesday  10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

July 9 Wednesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

July 10 Thursday  10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

July 11 Friday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 

July 14 Monday  10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

July 15  Tuesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

July 16 Wednesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

July 17 Thursday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

July 18  Friday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 

July 21 Monday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

July 22 Tuesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
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It is mandatory that students make an appointment AFTER 

completing online orientation and assessment testing 

Call 805-289-6448 to reserve a space 
After your orientation/assessment 

5/12/2014 

 

 

  5:00-7:00 

July 23 Wednesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

July 24 Thursday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

July 25 Friday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 

July 28 Monday  10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

July 29 Tuesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

July 30 Wednesday  10:00-12:00 
  1:00-300 
  5:00-7:00 

July 31 Thursday  10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

Aug 1 Friday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 

Aug 4 Monday  10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

Aug 5 Tuesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

Aug 6  Wednesday  10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

Aug 7 Thursday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

Aug 8 Friday  10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 

Aug 11  Monday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

 

 



  Ventura College  
New Student Counseling 

It is mandatory that students make an appointment AFTER 

completing online orientation and assessment testing 

Call 805-289-6448 to reserve a space 
After your orientation/assessment 

5/12/2014 

 

 

Aug 12 Tuesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 

  5:00-7:00 

Aug 13 Wednesday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

Aug 14 Thursday 10:00-12:00 
  1:00-3:00 
  5:00-7:00 

August 15 Friday 10:00-12:00 

 


